INDEX LUX

INDEX LUX LIVING 2.0

V=A==t

YA\

livingmall



CONNECT SYSTEM

WHEN FITTING CAMS )

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

SO
]

(Connecting bolts)

Vil @le]x
L~ TR

EQ EQ

1 Pc.
4—<£ 190mm.—p|
40mm. 40mm.

2 Pcs. s Mdxiemm.
—— > 191-850mm. —— P
100mm. EQ EQ 100mm.
3 Pcs.
[¢— > 850-2000mm. —————P
100mm. 100mm.
EQ EQ EQ \/
4 Pcs.

— > 2001mm. »




CONNECT SYSTEM




=

M4x16mm.




sBunyy uonoajoud |ey pajunopy .

‘00t UBY} B10W J0U ‘00€ UBY} 210W jOU

jo yydep ‘dn pue g9 wouy ybiey jo yidep ‘dn pue pp9| wouy ybiay

009 - 10§ 00S - 10% 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
wdaq | _ “ “ 0
| L] {1 ;; ;:_ Lo
—T 008
““““““ —~ 0021
—— = : —= 0091
— — —— 0002
- — L oore
. YSiH
18uIgeD UadQ / J8uiged Joop Buipys : AoBare) i
'00G UBY) 810w jou 00 UBY} 210w jJou *00€ UBY} 210w jou
j0 ydep ‘dn pue 09 woy ybiay jo ydep ‘dn pue o9 woyy wbieH jo yadep ‘dn pue gpg woy WbieH
009 - 10§ 00§ - 10% 00¥ - 10€ 00€ - 001
% I — e SO I
I — ﬁ ] — I — - _ (- ] [ ] i | i i | i | o i L | - -
=== Rl == IR e Lo | | e 1 15 |
" I — H 1 S —— [ ] (B | =Ssis (I i A T;M b I —+ 008
| ] s | | - St || fon || i | il e | o | s || i | ﬁ P
- , —~ 0091
e—— : e B -1 000T
= P e —— 00¥T
Y5
siamesp Jo 1sayo : Aobaes [l
*00S UBY) 810w jou ‘00% UBY} 8Jow jou ‘00€ UBY} 10w jou
J0 yidep ‘dn pue 000z wouy yblaH jo yidep ‘dn pue 0091 wouy by  Jo yidap ‘dn pue 0og1 woy ybiaH
009 - [0S 00S - 10¥ 00% - 10€ 00€-001
ndoq | _ # * ‘ 0
L] ] : L] :; L s
— 008
—- 00Tl
PEI0 josu , =T 0091
- — — 000T
: — - L oovz
Y3tH
-sBunyy Bulj[es-nue (e yum sioop uado yum jeuiqen : Aobaye i
pa|[eIsul q 1snw sjonpoad s.ualpliuo 1eyL : @1oN  @sn 0} Bunyy uonoaloud |[ey Alayes pajunow yaiym BulAyuaepl toy prepuels ayl i



HARDWARE

-BODY SET
%ﬁ =2
19mm. #8x35
x 24 x 24 x58
#M4x16
x16 x 47 x 220
[ e /\ Cprininanana s
P+M4x16 | I #M4x50 #M4x30
x10 x2 X 24 x 20
N o Ep
P+M4x13
x4 x12 x10
F+M3.5x20 “#UP-745 #M5x50
x10 x2 x2
-LAMP SET

&) [P

M4x16é6mm.

x4




ASSEMBLY

-BODY SET

1.



















~

\P+5x3/4"

x1

13



15.

, Q
S a

7 A

VRV

Ve

§o§§ /

14



	1: #02-01-06-64-แก้ไข
	2: CONNECT SYSTEM
	3: CONNECT SYSTEM-
	Page 4
	Page 5
	6: HARDWARE
	7: ASSEMBLY-1
	8: ASSEMBLY-2
	9: ASSEMBLY-3
	10: ASSEMBLY-4
	11: ASSEMBLY-5
	12: ASSEMBLY-6
	13: ASSEMBLY-7
	14: ASSEMBLY-8

